
Schütze Kreis Verein Serie

Kern,Georg Crailsheim SpS Crailsheim 100

Schürger,Frank Crailsheim SpS Crailsheim 98

Schmidt,Armin Crailsheim SV Jagstheim 97

Winterhalter,Ulrich Crailsheim SpS Crailsheim 96

   391

    

Häffner,Siegfried Schwäbisch Hall SV Geifertshofen 99

Ißler,Jürgen Schwäbisch Hall SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 97

Munz,Erwin Schwäbisch Hall SV Geifertshofen 95

Schmidt,Martin Schwäbisch Hall SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 95

   386

    

Braun,Robert Mergentheim SGi Weikersheim 97

Ludwig,Michael Mergentheim SGi Laudenbach 92

Schurade,Werner Mergentheim SGi Weikersheim 88

Bernhard,Jürgen Mergentheim SGi Weikersheim 87

   364

    

Schiefer,Dominik Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 93

Records 1 to 29 of 29

 Ergebnisliste
Kurzwaffen
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Schütze Kreis Verein Serie

Records 1 to 29 of 29

Schiefer,Albrecht Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 92

Nies,Daniel Künzelsau SV Oberkessach 89

Paustenbach,Karl Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 83

   357

    

Stirn,Günter Öhringen SGi Waldenburg 98

Wacker,Jürgen Öhringen SC Oberheimbach 94

Weidner,Stephan Öhringen SC Oberheimbach 81

   273
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Schütze Kreis Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6

Bernhard,Jürgen Mergentheim SGi Weikersheim 87 86 78 0 0 0

Braun,Robert Mergentheim SGi Weikersheim 97 96 96 95 94 0

Crasser,Karl Schwäbisch Hall SV Geifertshofen 73 0 0 0 0 0

Häffner,Siegfried Schwäbisch Hall SV Geifertshofen 99 96 0 0 0 0

Heider,Wolfram Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 64 0 0 0 0 0

Hofmann,Günter Crailsheim SV Beimbach 94 85 85 0 0 0

Ißler,Jürgen Schwäbisch Hall SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 97 97 96 96 96 95

Kern,Georg Crailsheim SpS Crailsheim 100 96 96 0 0 0

Lechner,Reinhard Mergentheim SGi Weikersheim 82 82 74 0 0 0

Ludwig,Michael Mergentheim SGi Laudenbach 92 89 89 88 87 87

Munz,Erwin Schwäbisch Hall SV Geifertshofen 95 94 93 0 0 0

Nies,Daniel Künzelsau SV Oberkessach 89 79 70 69 65 0

Records 1 to 30 of 30

 Kurzwaffen
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Schütze Kreis Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6

Records 1 to 30 of 30

Nies,Engelbert Künzelsau SV Oberkessach 73 72 70 0 0 0

Ott,Heinrich Künzelsau SV Oberkessach 80 74 73 72 72 62

Paustenbach,Karl Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 83 83 79 0 0 0

Schiefer,Albrecht Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 92 91 89 87 85 84

Schiefer,Dominik Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 93 93 82 0 0 0

Schmidt,Armin Crailsheim SV Jagstheim 97 92 92 0 0 0

Schmidt,Martin Schwäbisch Hall SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 95 94 90 89 87 84

Schmitt,Klaus Künzelsau SV Oberkessach 70 46 0 0 0 0

Schurade,Werner Mergentheim SGi Weikersheim 88 88 84 0 0 0

Schürger,Frank Crailsheim SpS Crailsheim 98 98 97 0 0 0

Stirn,Günter Öhringen SGi Waldenburg 98 95 92 0 0 0

Wacker,Jürgen Öhringen SC Oberheimbach 94 92 91 0 0 0

Wecker,Wilfried Schwäbisch Hall SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 92 87 87 0 0 0

Weidner,Stephan Öhringen SC Oberheimbach 81 80 74 0 0 0

Winterhalter,Ulrich Crailsheim SpS Crailsheim 96 95 88 0 0 0
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Schütze Kreis Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6

Records 1 to 30 of 30

Zankl,Rolf Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 37 25 0 0 0 0

Zenkert,Thomas Mergentheim SGi Laudenbach 84 0 0 0 0 0

Zobel,Andreas Crailsheim SV Beimbach 95 93 0 0 0 0
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